MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

RECORDS BROKEN ON 2025 TOUR

MARE
NOSTRUM

SWIM TOUR

MARE NOSTRUM RECORDS BROKEN

Record
NEW
Previous

NEW
Previous

NEW
Previous

Dist Stroke
50 Back
50 Back

800 Free
800 Free

1500 Free
1500 Free

Gender
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Time
0:24,44
0:24,45

7:45,17
7:48,19

14:54,81
15:00,58

Name
Kliment KOLESNIKOV
Michael ANDREW

Daniel WIFFEN
Henrik CHRISTIANSEN

Daniel WIFFEN
Grant HACKETT

Fed
NAB
USA

IRL
GER

IRL
AUS

Date
18-05-2025
09-06-2019

21-05-2025
12-06-2019

25-05-2025
14-06-2007

City
Monaco
Monaco

Barcelona
Canet

Canet
Barcelona



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

RECORDS BROKEN ON 2025 TOUR

MARE
NOSTRUM

SWIM TOUR

CANET RECORDS BROKEN

Récord Dist Stroke Time Name Fed Date City
NEW 400 Free Men 3:46,60 Ahmed JAOUADI TUN  24-05-2025 Canet
Previous 400 Free Men 3:46,93 Aleksandr KRASNYKH RUS 17-06-2017 Canet
NEW 100 Fly Men 0:51,40 Maxime GROUSSET FRA  24-05-2025 Canet
Previous 100 Fly Men 0:51,42 Naoki MIZUNUMA JPN 28-05-2022 Canet
NEW 50 Breast Men 0:26,59 IlyaSHYMANOVICH NAA  25-05-2025 Canet
Previous 50 Breast Men 0:26,71 Adam PEATY GBR  12-06-2019 Canet
NEW 1500 Free Men 14:54,81 Daniel WIFFEN IRL 25-05-2025 Canet
Previous 1500 Free Men 15:00,71 Florian WELLBROCK GER  09-06-2016 Canet

BARCELONA RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke Time Name Fed Date City
NEW 800 Free Men 7:45,17 Daniel WIFFEN IRL 21-05-2025 Barcelona
Previous 800 Free Men 7:52,51 Ryan COCHRANE CAN 07-07-2015 Barcelona

MONACO RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke Time Name Fed Date City
NEW 50 Back Men 0:24,44 Kliment KOLESNIKOV NAB  18-05-2025 Monaco
Previous 50 Back Men 0:24,45 Michael ANDREW USA 09-06-2019 Monaco



